PORTWEST

MF101 - Bizflame FR Class D/N Shirt

Collection: Bizflame™ Work

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame™ Work 100% Cotton, 185g
Outer Carton: 30

Product information

Flame Retardant 100% Cotton Drill Shirt. Garment is tested to a minimum
of 60 washes using a normal washing cycle. Flame retardant closures and
trims including Flame resistant plastic buttons and flame resistant
Lumentex reflective tape.Lumentex flame resistant tape wraps the body
and arm of the garment keeping the wearer visible.

Bizflame™ Work

Bizflame™ Work coveralls have been developed and designed using the
highly innovative Bizflame™ Work flame resistant fabric with added anti-
static properties. The Bizflame™ Work fabric has been constructed from
99% and 1% carbon fibre ensuring high performance is guaranteed.
Certified to a range of international standards, these styles are perfect for
the demands of the offshore and welding industry.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and Features

market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the

wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates - Fabric conforms to ARC1 = 5.2cal/cm?
and end uses.

- Premium sew on flame resistant reflective tape

- Contrast panels for protection against dirt

Standards - 100% Cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D - 2 pockets for secure storage

AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 2

AS/NZS 1906.4 . Pen division

AS 4399 (UPF 50+)

EN ISO 14116 Index 3 - 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV = 5.2CAL/CM?, (HAF=70%))
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PORTWEST

MF101 - Bizflame FR Class D/N Shirt
Commodity Code: 6205200009

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MF1010NRS
MF1010NRM
MF1010NRL
MF1010NRXL
MF1010NRXXL
MF1010NRXXXL
MF1010NR4XL
MF1010NR5XL
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Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554

EAN13

9343758030402
9343758030419
9343758030426
9343758030433
9343758030440
9343758030457
9343758030464
9343758030471

GTIN/DUN14

15036146907288
15036146907271
15036146907264
15036146907295
15036146907301
15036146907318
15036146907240
15036146907257
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