

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MF101 - Bizflame FR Class D/N Shirt

Collection: Bizflame[™] Work Range: Flame Resistant Shell Fabric: Bizflame[™] Work 100% Cotton, 185g Outer Carton: 30

Product information

Flame Retardant 100% Cotton Drill Shirt. Garment is tested to a minimum of 60 washes using a normal washing cycle. Flame retardant closures and trims including Flame resistant plastic buttons and flame resistant Lumentex reflective tape.Lumentex flame resistant tape wraps the body and arm of the garment keeping the wearer visible.

Bizflame[™] Work

BizflameTM Work coveralls have been developed and designed using the highly innovative BizflameTM Work flame resistant fabric with added antistatic properties. The BizflameTM Work fabric has been constructed from 99% and 1% carbon fibre ensuring high performance is guaranteed. Certified to a range of international standards, these styles are perfect for the demands of the offshore and welding industry.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 2 AS/NZS 1906.4 AS 4399 (UPF 50+) EN ISO 14116 Index 3 ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV = 5.2CAL/CM², (HAF=70%))



Features

- Fabric conforms to ARC1 = 5.2cal/cm²
- Premium sew on flame resistant reflective tape
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt
- 100% Cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- 2 pockets for secure storage
- Pen division
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MF101 - Bizflame FR Class D/N Shirt Commodity Code: 6205200009

Test House

Wash care $\bigotimes \boxtimes \square \supseteq \bigotimes \boxtimes^{10}$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MF101ONRS	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	9343758030402	15036146907288
MF101ONRM	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	9343758030419	15036146907271
MF101ONRL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	9343758030426	15036146907264
MF101ONRXL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	9343758030433	15036146907295
MF101ONRXXL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	9343758030440	15036146907301
MF101ONRXXXL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	9343758030457	15036146907318
MF101ONR4XL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	9343758030464	15036146907240
MF101ONR5XL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	9343758030471	15036146907257